
SSCC Results - August 15 2021
Category SCCA Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 Penalties Run #5 Penalties Best Run Overall PAX Time PAX Points PAX Position

Ladies DS Glenda Meyers 2015 Subaru BRZ White 42.356 41.083 2 40.296 40.351 1 40.296 23 32.519 847 23

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2021 Mazda Miata White 43.628 1 43.560 1 44.315 42.403 42.403 25 34.304 803 24

Ladies SS Esther Hofmann 2016 Chevy Zo6 Red 49.859 45.651 42.353 45.134 DNF 42.353 24 34.857 790 26

Novice STR Koji Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 46.710 44.205 42.767 42.461 42.461 26 35.115 784 27

Novice STS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 44.940 44.045 42.273 DNF 43.827 43.827 28 35.544 775 28

Novice STS April Hofmann 2000 Mazda Miata Burgundy 54.297 49.992 47.832 1 46.104 46.104 29 37.390 737 29

Novice CAM-C John k Delore 2017 Chevrolet Stingray Z51 Torch Red 55.291 51.530 48.720 48.788 48.720 30 39.853 691 30

Open SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R Red 35.703 34.759 3 35.712 34.782 34.782 7 28.626 962 5

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 36.152 35.648 35.818 35.404 35.404 10 28.642 962 6

Open DS Ethan Graebner 2021 Honda Civic Type R Blue 35.837 3 35.979 3 35.781 35.755 1 35.781 12 28.875 954 9

Open CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 36.385 1 35.100 1 34.601 35.504 34.601 4 28.892 953 10

Open CAM-S John Lawson 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 35.723 1 34.801 1 35.283 34.738 34.738 5 29.006 950 11

Open DS Scott Meyers 2015 Subaru BRZ White 37.149 37.509 1 37.635 36.570 36.570 15 29.512 933 12

Open STR Travis Williams 2003 Toyota Mr2 Orange 37.906 36.995 36.629 36.068 36.068 13 29.828 923 13

Open FS Randy Schultz 2015 Nissan 370Z Pearl White 40.005 38.758 38.236 1 37.378 37.378 18 30.127 914 16

Open FS Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 39.998 39.582 38.769 38.425 38.425 20 30.971 889 18

Open SM Ric Prussman 2017 Subaru STI Dark Gray 37.055 36.381 36.554 3 37.030 1 36.381 14 31.069 887 19

Open BS Vincent Barrett 1987 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 39.716 39.938 1 39.097 1 39.260 39.260 22 31.958 862 20

Open BSP Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 Silver 38.044 39.813 1 37.814 38.349 37.814 19 32.218 855 21

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 miata RF Soul Red Crystal 41.044 39.790 39.246 39.757 1 39.246 21 32.456 849 22

Open CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata Copper/Red 43.984 43.201 43.446 42.846 42.846 27 34.662 795 25

Open STR Paul Lewis 2007 Mazda Miata Copper red mica 57.363 DNF 58.525 52.973 50.338 50.338 31 41.630 662 31

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolet Corvette White 34.129 32.987 33.297 113.508 DNF 32.987 2 27.544 1000 1

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 White 33.434 33.747 33.473 35.079 1 33.434 3 27.917 987 2

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 35.806 34.994 35.735 35.799 34.994 8 28.310 973 3

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 Lotus Elan white 32.547 1 31.803 31.911 32.612 DNF 31.803 1 28.464 968 4

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Scion FRS Red 35.133 34.764 1 34.651 1 35.393 35.133 9 28.669 961 7

PAX STS Gerald Hofmann 2016 Chevy Z06 red 37.804 36.711 35.451 35.808 35.451 11 28.751 958 8

PAX STX Joe Hyland 2009 Mazda Rx8 Velocity Red 37.819 41.947 36.610 37.996 36.610 17 29.874 922 14

PAX CSP Terry Hyland 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 34.704 1 34.906 1 35.084 34.753 34.753 6 30.061 916 15

PAX STR Hector Olmo 2006 Mazda Miata Black 38.156 36.350 1 36.572 36.746 36.572 16 30.245 911 17

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 Lotus Elan white 31.622

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolet Corvette White 32.754

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 White 33.14

Open SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R Red 34.133

Open CAM-S John Lawson 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 34.59

Open CAM-S Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 34.601

PAX CSP Terry Hyland 2006 Mazda Miata Silver 34.753

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 34.833

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Scion FRS Red 35.126

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 35.134

PAX STS Gerald Hofmann 2016 Chevy Z06 red 35.290

Open DS Ethan Graebner 2021 Honda Civic Type R Blue 35.781

PAX STR Hector Olmo 2006 Mazda Miata Black 35.969

Open STR Travis Williams 2003 Toyota Mr2 Orange 36.068

Open SM Ric Prussman 2017 Subaru STI Dark Gray 36.381

Open FS Randy Schultz 2015 Nissan 370Z Pearl White 36.503

Open DS Scott Meyers 2015 Subaru BRZ White 36.570

PAX STX Joe Hyland 2009 Mazda Rx8 Velocity Red 36.61

Open BSP Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 Silver 36.951

Open FS Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 37.615

Ladies SS Esther Hofmann 2016 Chevy Zo6 Red 38.865

Open STR Yushi Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 miata RF Soul Red Crystal 38.899

Ladies DS Glenda Meyers 2015 Subaru BRZ White 38.911

Open BS Vincent Barrett 1987 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 39.260

Novice STS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 39.928

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2021 Mazda Miata White 40.513

Novice STR Koji Kaneda 2019 Mazda MX5 RF Soul Red Crystal 41.447

Open CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata Copper/Red 42.846

Novice CAM-C John k Delore 2017 Chevrolet Stingray Z51 Torch Red 44.726

Novice STS April Hofmann 2000 Mazda Miata Burgundy 45.086

Open STR Paul Lewis 2007 Mazda Miata Copper red mica 46.471


